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VIGNANELLO B.C. LUTZ, Bernhardt 050 [1]1

LUTZ, Bernhardt 050 [1]

Bye 12

DANEDA MATTAVELLI, Roberto 050 sab 18/04/2009 19.003

Space Bad PIAZZA, Bruno 050 sab 18/04/2009 16.404

Free Time Nuoro TAUTONICO, Gerardo Dino 050 sab 18/04/2009 19.405

ASD MEDITERRANEATRAINA, Franco 050 sab 18/04/2009 16.406

Majorana Milazzo GALLETTA, Giuseppe 050 sab 18/04/2009 19.007

ASV MALS BAD PLATTER, Heinrich 050 sab 18/04/2009 17.008

Gandhi MERENDI, Roberto 050 dom 19/04/2009 10.209

SC MERANO PARDATSCHER, Willram 050 sab 18/04/2009 17.0010

GSA Chiari MERIGO, Massimo 050 sab 18/04/2009 19.0011

Free Time Nuoro PELLICCIOTTA, Alfonso 050 sab 18/04/2009 17.0012

GSA Chiari RINALDO, Maurizio 050 sab 18/04/2009 19.4013

BC TREVIGLIO COLPANI, Gianfranco 050 sab 18/04/2009 17.0014

Bye 2 sab 18/04/2009 19.0015

SCARABELLO, Roberto 050 [2]

BOCCARDO BAD NOVISCARABELLO, Roberto 050 [2]16

Club Round 1 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

http://www.tournamentsoftware.com
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Free Time Nuoro COLOMBO, Anna Maria 050 R2 sab
18/04/2009

19.00

R3 sab
18/04/2009

19.40
1

Free Time Nuoro PALERMO, Clementina 050 R2 sab
18/04/2009

19.00

R1 sab
18/04/2009

17.00
2

VOLALTO STEFFANONI, A 050 R3 sab
18/04/2009

19.40

R1 sab
18/04/2009

17.00
3

Standings Pts Num Games Points
COLOMBO, Anna Maria 050 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

PALERMO, Clementina 050 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

STEFFANONI, Alessandra 050 0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

Club 1 2 3

http://www.tournamentsoftware.com
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BC TREVIGLIO COLPANI, Gianfranco 050

DANEDA MATTAVELLI, Roberto 050 COLPANI, Gianfranco 0501

MATTAVELLI, Roberto 050

Bye 12

BOCCARDO BAD NOVIREMOTTI, Agostino 055

BOCCARDO BAD NOVISCARABELLO, Roberto 050 sab 18/04/2009 15.203

15ZERO BAD CLUB FAVA, Roberto 055

GSA Chiari MERIGO, Massimo 050 sab 18/04/2009 14.004

AS Marconi GAGLIARDI, Mauro 055

AS Marconi MORELLATO, Franco 055 dom 19/04/2009 9.405

Free Time Nuoro PELLICCIOTTA, Alfonso 050

Free Time Nuoro TAUTONICO, Gerardo Dino 050 sab 18/04/2009 14.006

Bye 2 PIAZZA, Bruno 050 sab 18/04/2009 15.207

Space Bad PIAZZA, Bruno 050 TRAINA, Franco 050

ASD MEDITERRANEATRAINA, Franco 0508

Club Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

http://www.tournamentsoftware.com
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B&CCL
DANEDA

HOOKHAM, Clare 050
VOLONTE, Annamaria 055

R2 sab
18/04/2009

15.40

R3 sab
18/04/2009

17.40
1

VOLALTO
VOLALTO

CRIVELLARO, Liliana 050
STEFFANONI, A 050

R2 sab
18/04/2009

15.40

R1 sab
18/04/2009

14.00
2

Free Time Nuoro
Free Time Nuoro

COLOMBO, Anna Maria 050
PALERMO, Clementina 050

R3 sab
18/04/2009

17.40

R1 sab
18/04/2009

14.00
3

Standings Pts Num Games Points
HOOKHAM, Clare 050
VOLONTE, Annamaria 055

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

CRIVELLARO, Liliana 050
STEFFANONI, Alessandra 050

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

COLOMBO, Anna Maria 050
PALERMO, Clementina 050

0 0 0 - 0 0 - 01 

Club 1 2 3

http://www.tournamentsoftware.com
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Space Bad PIAZZA, Bruno 050

VOLALTO STEFFANONI, Alessandra 050 PIAZZA, Bruno 0501

STEFFANONI, Alessandra 050

Bye 12

Free Time Nuoro TAUTONICO, Gerardo Dino 050

Free Time Nuoro PALERMO, Clementina 050 sab 18/04/2009 13.203

DANEDA MATTAVELLI, Roberto 050

DANEDA VOLONTE, Annamaria 055 sab 18/04/2009 12.204

Free Time Nuoro PELLICCIOTTA, Alfonso 050

Free Time Nuoro COLOMBO, Anna Maria 050 dom 19/04/2009 9.005

BOCCARDO BAD NOVISCARABELLO, Roberto 050

VOLALTO BRANCA, Giuseppina 050 sab 18/04/2009 12.406

Bye 2 GALLETTA, Giuseppe 050 sab 18/04/2009 13.207

Majorana Milazzo GALLETTA, Giuseppe 050 CRIVELLARO, Liliana 050

VOLALTO CRIVELLARO, Liliana 0508

Club Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

http://www.tournamentsoftware.com

